



# Epatik Syrup 250 ml Drasanvi

SKU: 032050044 EAN13: 8436044510403

## Description

Helps to maintain healthy liver function. Due to the presence of choline, Epatik Detox syrup helps keep the liver functioning properly. In addition to the choline, it also contains 10 more ingredients including extract of Boldo, Artichoke, Sarsaparilla, Dandelion and Greater Burdock as well as Desmodium and Milk Thistle.

## Ingredients

Water , Rough Bindweed dry extract (*Smilax aspera* L.) 900 mg, Boldo dry extract (*Peumus boldus* Molina, 0,5% Boldine)

225 mg, Artichoke dry extract (*Cynara scolymus L.*, 2,5% Cynarin) 225 mg, Dandelion dry extract (*Taraxacum officinale Weber*, 2% Inulin) 225 mg, Greater Burdock dry extract (*Arctium lappa L.*, 2% Inulin) 225 mg, Milk Thistle dry extract (*Silybum marianum (L.) Gaertner*, 80% Silymarin) 225 mg, Desmodium dry extract (*Desmodium ascendens (Sw.)*) 225 mg, Choline (*Choline citrate*) 90 mg, L-metionine 90 mg, Inositol 90 mg, Preservative (*Porassium sorbate*), Flavour (*Lemon Flavour*), Acid (*Citric Acid*), Sweetener (*Sucralose*), Vitamin B6 (*Pyridoxine hydrochloride*) 1,4 mg

## Directions

---

Shake well before use. Take 15 ml on an empty stomach before breakfast, and another 15 ml before going to bed. You can take directly or dilute with water or fruit juice. Comes with dosage cup.

## Presentation

---

Contains 250 ml (8.75 fl oz)

## Warnings

---

With sweetener. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a balanced diet. Do not exceed the expressly recommended daily dose. Keep out of the reach of younger children. Store in a cool, dry place.

## Additional Information

---

### **Contains Tick-clover and Milk Thistle**

Epatik Detox contains 150 mg of dry extract of Desmodium and 150 mg of Milk Thistle. Milk thistle is an extract rich in silymarin – an active ingredient with many benefits. We also use dry extract of desmodium in this formula, which provides at least 80% (i.e. 120 mg) of the plant.

## Nutrition Facts

---

Per daily dose (30 ml)

Ingredient	Percentage	Quantity
Vitamin B6	205,7%	2,88 mg

% NRV (Nutrient Reference Value)

## Allergen Information

---

Allergen-free

## Certifications

---

